Most Improved Players for week 7, All X01 games:

Player
Justin Lefty Lehto
Lynn

Jen Kurek

Team
Newlyweds
Bull Shot

Giraffe And Half

Previous PPD

26.82
12.64

16.71

AlL X01 games, Week 7, sorted by Wins:

Player
Justin Lefty Lehto
Gilly
Jen Kurek
Guppy
Sarah Lehto
Lynn
Teresa Hoffman

Bozo Hoffman

Team

Newlyweds

Giraffe And Half
Giraffe And Half
Larry Curly And Mo
Newlyweds

Bull Shot

Bull Shot

Larry Curly And Mo

PPD
27.84
24.79
17.25
15.42
14.62
13.45
12.89

12.56

PPD
27.84
13.45

17.25

Win

Most Improved Players for week 7, All Cricket games:

Player
Justin Lefty Lehto
Teresa Hoffman

Lynn

Team
Newlyweds
Bull Shot

Bull Shot

Previous MPR

2.59
1.03

All Cricket games, Week 7, sorted by Wins:

Player
Justin Lefty Lehto
Gilly
Guppy
Jen Kurek
Sarah Lehto
Bozo Hoffman
Teresa Hoffman

Lynn

Team

Newlyweds

Giraffe And Half
Larry Curly And Mo
Giraffe And Half
Newlyweds

Larry Curly And Mo
Bull Shot

Bull Shot

Games

PPD Improvement

1.02
0.81
0.54

MPR MPR Improvement

2.86
1.28

MPR Win

1.95
1.62
1.38
1.29

0.27
0.25
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