### Most Improved Players for week 7, All X01 games:

Player	Team	Previous PPD	PPD	PPD Improvement
Justin Lefty Lehto	Newlyweds	26.82	27.84	1.02
Lynn	Bull Shot	12.64	13.45	0.81
Jen Kurek	Giraffe And Half	16.71	17.25	0.54

## All X01 games, Week 7, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	PPD	Gam	Win	LTN	HTN	OUT	HAT
Justin Lefty Lehto	Newlyweds	27.84	6		4	0	88	5
Gilly	Giraffe And Half	24.79	6	2	5	0	134	3
Jen Kurek	Giraffe And Half	17.25	6	3	2	0	117	0
Guppy	Larry Curly And Mo	15.42	6	C	1	0	0	0
Sarah Lehto	Newlyweds	14.62	6	C	0	0	0	0
Lynn	Bull Shot	13.45	6	1	. 1	0	5	0
Teresa Hoffman	Bull Shot	12.89	6	C	0	0	0	0
Bozo Hoffman	Larry Curly And Mo	12.56	6	1	. 0	0	10	0

# Most Improved Players for week 7, All Cricket games:

Playe	er	Team Pr	evious MP	R MPR	MPR Improvement
Justin Lefty	y Lehto Newly	weds	2.5	9 2.86	0.27
Teresa Hoffm	man Bull	Shot	1.0	3 1.28	0.25
Lynn	Bull	Shot	0.9	3 1.06	0.13

## All Cricket games, Week 7, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	Games	MPR	Win	Assist	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR
Justin Lefty Lehto	Newlyweds	7	2.86	-	7 0	1	1	3	0	1
Gilly	Giraffe And Half	7	2.34	=	. 3	1	0	2	0	0
Guppy	Larry Curly And Mo	7	1.95	3	3 0	2	1	0	0	0
Jen Kurek	Giraffe And Half	7	1.62	3	3 1	1	1	0	0	0
Sarah Lehto	Newlyweds	7	1.38	(	) 7	1	0	0	0	0
Bozo Hoffman	Larry Curly And Mo	7	1.29	(	) 3	0	1	0	0	0
Teresa Hoffman	Bull Shot	7	1.28	(	0	1	0	0	0	0
Lynn	Bull Shot	7	1.06	(	0	0	0	0	0	0

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

#### WHS CAT

- 0 0
- 0 0
- 0 0
- 0 0
- 0 0
- 0 0
- 0 0
- 0 0